Full Name John Irvin Baynard Blenns
(No initials Af wa can poasihly get full

Address 427 1h4th St

City___ Alexandria

Age_ 20
Approximate age

Religion __Protestant

Ocoupation _ Alrman i

Education ‘ 1
5 1] 5"

Weight 135

Color of hair

None

Married or kK g
‘{Number, ages, and nemes, if possible)

Wife's name Blsie

Yo !

Troop 9 Alexa: : - March 15, 1959

Special recognit.ioa

N
hmxxxx:

&%R&wyi’ﬂo for £ollowing reasons:

Pervers ionf

Signed, @M"@ CV W

Scout Executive
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Mr. John M. Clmerhout
Scout Executive
Covered Wagon Council, Ko

Dear Mr., (la

LI
AN

.th tefunding Mr. Blevins' registration

. name from your records.

Sincerely yours,
PEBSONMEL DIVISION

Howard Boyd
Director of Registration
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FORM 0-1075-25C-1264

lDENTIFICATION QUESTIONNAIRE 326

- Sounu ~

COUNCIL No.

Director of Registration ’
Boy Scouts of America

{MARKED PERSONAL AND CONFIDENTIAL)

SCOUTER:

RETURN PROMPTLY T0:

John Blevién

UNIT
T 297

g4
i
B
B
B
<

i COUNCIL SCOUTER

'

I
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bUMMY PER CH. Agfg.
ADD-ENROEROSEE
APPHCATION FOR ADU||.T REGISTF

BOY SCOUTS: OF& AMERICA
NATIONAL COUNCIL

No. 6115
800M 1284

1’9}5’! YR MAR 1 (1985

FOR OFFICE USE ONLY

BOYS LIFE .
Check box at. right for subscription m,{ BQ;"S“ LiFe

magazine. N
One-half concession rate to regnsteredyy§50uf§f5 is $1.50
a year or 12%¢ a month. See reverse sxd;; .

LATION

THIS APPLICATION MUST BE FI’HLED OUT PERSO
EACH ADULT WHO IS NOT LISTED ON THE UNIT
APPLICATION OR COUNCIL'ROST!{R AND WHO:

3. Is now registered in this council, scpa
rating from current position and trans-
ferring to new position. B 1

4. Is now registéred in another cbuncil.

: ST
1. Reglxters for the first time, re;,,.irdleﬁs '(Neu})
of position.
2. Has been separated and is reregisterin{g (Sep:Ré.

(Transfer) ™ D

;
; » “(Transfer) D - same in either case. .

NALLY BY REGION NO. COURCIL NO.
CHARTER
) {Type of unit}
[ATUS ’ NATIONAL NO.
=g 25— |
) D xkx» - 0 b A A (RSO RIRNED  APPrrR e s :‘
T Note to Den Mo?/: 3mtyhere bothy,, h ’%‘»band and wife

are regxstered,xbzgzim regétve SCOUI}N&;, gnagazine. If you
would rather hat “Me leave ydur mé off the mailing
list, please checkip# at right. B

1:3.\.

1 herebv .make apphcatlon for regxstmuon with -the
declaration of religious principle as stated on reverse side
Constitution and Bylaws of both the Nationa! Council and

I transmit herewith $1.00 membership fee for one
magazine for the period of my membership. For subscriptio

SIGNATURE OF APP_L_ICA_,NT’

Boy Scouts of Amenca and sub&f.nbg{ to its Stout“éath and Scout Law and its
of sheet. I agree, if a regieatiéh” certificatfy is ginted, to be guided by the
local councils and such {g}:mﬂgﬁé regulations’ ﬁsx.may be promulgated by them.
year {or a pro rata fee); Half of which s to cover subscription to SCOUTING
n to Boys’ Lire, add $1.50 of*pro rata gfmétmnt.

Hame Q‘(H(/ e f; %M/
; . o

* Business phone

Mailing address L ¢7€ / (P, )

City /G”)«n,/)

Home phone

Lip Code )

&Q\/h

To serve as

a4
%

(Type of unit)

z
gg i i
dsition in umt"Q;;;ouncxl)

- .0Of ‘T// Local Ko 02 9 7 ORxE uncil fwame - il

Stafe LZMK/\/_ Zip Code

t"y __ Sane s
From ( -’-’Q ??\
(EXprration date of unit or council}
" Dccupation. Are you married? Yes D No D

Age_

Have you been reglstered I Scouisng ic-any aqult camjt;’ Yes D '

When and how long’m

Ne D Sex

" OB Declaration of intention Yes D

If so, where paid?

{Name of council) (Unit number)

‘ What position?.

NoD

Where?

‘NOTE xPlease, submit Separation Nohce (No 6108) for

APPR&VEE BY TITLE
XE% X her side}
Check Adult Registration Fee Paid
- We he:tb 'ﬁgﬁrove this person and reconmend certificate be issued, . 01 mo, 10c [J 5 mo 50c [J 9 mo, 80c
' 02 ™ 20 [J6 50c [ 10 " 90c
Signed O3 " 30c 37 60c {J 11 $1.00
% Scout Executive 04 " 4oc 8 70“”'%’-‘- 31 00™ |,

position individual is leaving.

34,

Plainti
F)
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Hp. James K. DoWELL, J0.
Scout EXECWTIVE
ATT4KAPAS Doumntil, B, 208
BOY SCOUTY OF 4HERICA

Box 1552-211 CoMmERCIAL Bubo.
thxnwarik, LA,

&cﬁ Jemw ﬂuk?é&&
SCOUTMASTER, TROOP 29

Srar Mr, Dowsii:

i i yplip LEYTER OF AUGUST 23, 1960 WE HAVE

AS you RKQ&?&?
ﬁéwr:nswv:aa FilE,

PLACED MR, JOnw @LQVE%=;§N THE:

, HE THANK ¥
THIS WAN, HOWEVER- wt Eﬂqm@ﬁ#?PﬂEC§&7F 1T IF YOU WOULR COMPLETE THE

ENCLOSED CONFIDENTIAL BECORRSSHEET AND REQUEST THAT YOU CIVE A5 MUeH

ouroauav:am”a§ vgsStELﬁm THIB WILL HELP US & SREAT DEAL IN KBENTIFYING

SINCERELY YOURS,
BOY SCOUTS OF AMERICH
PERSONHEL Division

dosn . HERSTER
SS518TARE DIRECTOR
BEGISTRATION SERYICE

TSBSA010161
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BOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA

ATTAKAF’AS BDUNBIL No.

1 ') il
7 (R
| August QE, 1960

o 4 g g
o m%w@%

ST ING |
J. STADER RlCHARDSDN, PRESIDENT

CHARLES M. SMITH, JR., COMMISSIONER
JIM DOWELL, ScouT EXecuTive

x,; 5}«,\,

Mr. Delmar Wilsen, Director
Personnel Division '
National Council

Boy Scouts of Americs

New Brunswick, N. J.

Dear Mr. Wilson:

X
<3 i, Facd

We are recommending that Mry ?93 bn B*J:w,ins » Scoutmaster
of Troop 9, sponsored by, the*Bmmifuel Bapbist Church, be
Placed on the confidential li,atexof th&\ﬁa‘honal Council for
reasons of confessed acts of perversﬁ‘gn,g Attached is a
slgned statement by Mr. :J3levins confessing his guilt of these
charges. At the time ofihis wp,;z%gngs« he is being held in
the Rapides Parish Jaill g""* itingigrial.. On the official
records of the Alexandria‘ Police Dé?bartment are signed state-
ments of the two boys with whetfhe committed the abnormal

XD

acts. These boys m@entix;n&&ﬁn Mr. Blevin's statement.

H?EPJGV‘

Should there e any
please let med

L

Sincerely,

7 - M

Q,W
Jim Dowell

Scout Bxecutive
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